
 

 

 
kÀ¡peÀ 

 

   143/NSS/DHSE/2014                          16 /09/2014 
 
  lbÀ sk¡−dn \mjWÂ kÀÆokv kvIow bqWnäpXe F³ 

tdmÄsaâv XobXn sk]väw_À 25 hscbmbn ZoÀLn¸n¨ncn¡p¶p.  

sk]väw_À 25 \Iw AXXv PnÃm I¬ho\Àamsc bqWnävXe 

F³tdmÄsaâv hnhc§Ä (amXrI XmsgsImSp¡p¶p) 2 tIm¸n 

\ÂtI−XmWv.  PnÃm I¬ho\ÀamÀ sk]väw_À 28 \Iw Hcp tIm¸n 

F³FkvFkv skÃnÂ F¯nt¡−XmWv. 

 Nne kmt¦XnI ImcW§fmÂ lbÀ sk¡−dn \mjWÂ 

kÀÆokv kvIoansâ sh_vsskäv {]hÀ¯\w XpS§phm³ 

sshIp¶Xn\mÂ  sh_vsskäv kw_Ôamb hnhc§Ä bYmkabw 

kÀ¡peÀ hgn Adnbn¡p¶XmWv.  

            

               H v̧ 

        t{]m{Kmw tIm HmÀUnt\äÀ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

Directorate of Higher Secondary Education 
PPPPrrrro o o o forma for First Year Enrolment Detailsforma for First Year Enrolment Detailsforma for First Year Enrolment Detailsforma for First Year Enrolment Details    2014201420142014----15151515    

    
Name & Address of School …………………………………………………………… 

 

With District & Pin Code    ………………………………............................................ 

 

School Phone No.                . …………………………………………………………… 

 

School code                         …………………………………………………………….. 

 

NSS e-mail ID                    …………………………………………………………….. 

 

    
Unit No. 

 

Details of PrincipalDetails of PrincipalDetails of PrincipalDetails of Principal    

    
Name ……………………………………………. 

 

Mobile No. …………………………................... 

 

Residence No. ………………………………….. 

 

e-mail   ………………………………………… 

 

Details of Programme OfficerDetails of Programme OfficerDetails of Programme OfficerDetails of Programme Officer    

    
Name ……………………………………………. 

 

Mobile No. …………………………….................. 

 

Residence No. …………………………………….. 

 

e-mail  ……………………………………………. 

    

EnrolEnrolEnrolEnrolment Details of Pment Details of Pment Details of Pment Details of Plus lus lus lus OOOOne Volunteersne Volunteersne Volunteersne Volunteers    

    
Sl 

No. 

 

Name of Volunteer 

Sex 

M/F 

Subject SC/ ST/ 

Others 

Blood 

Group 
 

Whether 

differently 

abled 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

18       

19       

20       

21       

22       

23       

24       

25       

26       

27       

28       

29       

30       

31       

32       

33       

34       

35       

36       

37       

38       

39       

40       

41       

42       

43       

44       

45       

46       

47       

48       

49       

50       

No. of Boys   :                                                                           No. of SC  :  

No. of Girls   :                                                                           No. of ST  :  

Total No. of Volunteers :                                                          No. of others: 

 

 

 



 

 

 

National Service Scheme 

Higher Secondary Education  

 
SchoolSchoolSchoolSchool    ………………………………………………………………………… .......                DistrictDistrictDistrictDistrict    ………………………………................................................ 

 

 
Details of actual number of applicants for plus one NSS enrolment 

No of Boy applicants  No of Girl applicants  

Total No of Applicants 

from the School SC ST Others Total SC ST Others Total 

         

 

 

 

          Principal 


